
Resultatlista Eklidensprinten 2019-04-21 

Klassvis
Föråkare godkända 

av tävlingsledningen

2 deltagare

Start SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 TOTALT

Nr

901 Patrik Malmberg Frida Malmberg C 01:18,1 00:31,7 01:15,3 00:28,8 01:15,5 00:29,4 01:18,4 00:29,7 07:06,9

902 Lasse Jägerström Margaretha Jägerström C Team Larsson Motorsport 01:22,7 00:29,7 01:20,4 00:31,0 01:21,6 00:32,0 Brutit Brutit 05:37,4

Ungdomsrally

1 deltagare

Plac:
1 1 Marcus Persson Mikael Persson J Bilfocus Motorsport 01:15,2 00:29,6 01:14,2 00:29,2 01:13,4 00:27,4 01:13,3 00:27,3 06:49,6

Grupp E

5 deltagare

1 25 Joacim Strömberg Mikael Ericsson B 01:15,6 00:28,0 01:13,0 00:28,1 01:13,3 00:27,9 01:13,5 00:27,5 06:46,9

1 2 Mattias Karlsson Lisa Mäsak C 01:16,3 00:29,7 01:15,6 00:29,2 01:15,0 00:29,2 01:14,5 00:29,5 06:59,0

2 26 Lennart Söderqvist Roy Karlsson C 01:21,7 00:31,4 01:19,6 00:31,5 01:20,4 00:30,5 01:21,6 00:30,3 07:27,1

3 3 Per-Åke Johnsson Malin Larsson C Team Larsson Motorsport 01:23,0 00:32,0 01:22,1 00:32,0 01:19,9 00:31,3 01:20,5 00:32,4 07:33,1

4 4 Bertil Andersson Boris Antonsson C 01:22,8 00:33,5 01:20,4 00:33,0 01:20,8 00:32,0 01:22,5 00:32,3 07:37,4

4 wd

3 deltagare

1 5 Anders Larsson Jan Eriksson B Team Larsson Motorsport 01:12,9 00:28,0 01:10,0 00:26,6 01:09,7 00:25,9 01:11,7 00:27,1 06:31,9

1 7 Mattias Olsson Anton Fransson C 00:59,7 00:42,0 01:00,0 00:22,3 00:59,6 00:22,6 00:59,0 00:22,4 05:47,6
2 6 Ulf Storm Ulf Örnqvist C 01:07,8 00:26,2 01:06,2 00:25,1 01:05,6 00:25,3 01:05,6 00:25,5 06:07,2



2 wd Appendix K

2 deltagare

1 8 Stefan Helsing Johan Helsing A 01:16,4 00:30,5 01:16,6 00:30,3 01:16,0 00:28,6 01:16,0 00:29,8 07:04,3

1 9 Bo Axelsson Pierre Elisson B 01:08,4 00:28,8 01:08,5 00:26,6 01:08,1 00:27,5 Brutit Brutit 04:47,9

2 wd Grupp H

6 deltagare

1 13 Gunnar Bäck Sofia Bäck A 01:06,5 00:27,2 01:05,0 00:26,0 01:04,9 00:25,6 01:04,4 00:26,0 06:05,6

2 11 Maths Johnsson Linda Karlsson A Tornby Bilteknik 01:07,6 00:25,6 01:05,4 00:24,9 01:06,1 00:25,3 01:05,8 00:25,4 06:06,1

3 10 Tommy Nilsson Per Jansson A 01:11,7 00:27,5 01:09,5 00:26,9 01:08,8 00:26,1 01:08,1 0;27,33 06:26,0

1 14 Urban Andersson Christer Andersson B Bucklakungen AB 01:10,0 00:27,1 01:09,0 00:27,0 01:08,0 00:26,2 01:06,5 00:26,0 06:19,8

1 15 Morgan Larsson Mikael Holmstedt C Micro Motorsport 01:08,0 00:26,6 01:08,3 00:26,4 01:07,3 00:26,0 01:06,6 00:25,6 06:14,8

2 17 Conny Andersson Leif Gustafson C Tjuvstart SS5 = 10 s. tillägg 01:18,4 00:30,9 01:16,3 00:30,7 01:23,8 00:29,7 01:15,7 00:30,7 07:16,2

2 wd Nationell special

1 deltagare

1 19 Bjarne Rutgersson Mattias Rutgersson A Team jordvarme.se 01:05,2 00:24,9 01:03,5 00:25,1 01:03,3 00:24,5 01:03,5 00:25,1 05:55,2

Otrimmat 2 wd

6 deltagare

1 24 Håkan Olausson Sandra Andersson A Team Börjesson Maskin AB 01:11,1 00:27,5 01:10,3 00:27,4 01:10,4 00:26,9 01:09,8 00:26,5 06:30,0

2 20 Anders Olsson Sven Olsson A 01:11,0 00:27,4 01:10,0 00:27,7 01:10,8 00:26,9 01:10,2 00:26,5 06:30,5

1 22 Johan Holm Jonathan Becker B 01:15,0 00:27,2 01:12,8 00:27,0 01:12,7 00:27,2 01:21,1 00:26,9 06:50,0

2 21 Per Erik Jonsson Erling Jonsson B Linjemontage Motorsport 01:17,0 00:30,3 01:13,7 00:28,8 01:13,4 00:29,8 01:14,2 00:29,6 06:56,8



1 27 Glenn Johansson C 01:13,0 00:28,2 01:11,2 00:27,8 01:15,8 00:26,9 01:11,8 00:27,8 06:42,5

2 23 Marcus Larsson Isabelle Larsson C Team Larsson Motorsport 01:19,2 00:30,4 01:17,8 00:29,6 01:18,9 00:29,9 01:19,9 00:30,5 07:16,1

Plac: Start Totalt
Nr

1 7 Mattias Olsson Anton Fransson 00:59,7 00:42,0 01:00,0 00:22,3 00:59,6 00:22,6 00:59,0 00:22,4 05:47,6

2 19 Bjarne Rutgersson Mattias Rutgersson Team jordvarme.se 01:05,2 00:24,9 01:03,5 00:25,1 01:03,3 00:24,5 01:03,5 00:25,1 05:55,2

3 13 Gunnar Bäck Sofia Bäck 01:06,5 00:27,2 01:05,0 00:26,0 01:04,9 00:25,6 01:04,4 00:26,0 06:05,6

4 11 Maths Johnsson Linda Karlsson Tornby Bilteknik 01:07,6 00:25,6 01:05,4 00:24,9 01:06,1 00:25,3 01:05,8 00:25,4 06:06,1

5 6 Ulf Storm Ulf Örnqvist 01:07,8 00:26,2 01:06,2 00:25,1 01:05,6 00:25,3 01:05,6 00:25,5 06:07,2

6 15 Morgan Larsson Mikael Holmstedt Micro Motorsport 01:08,0 00:26,6 01:08,3 00:26,4 01:07,3 00:26,0 01:06,6 00:25,6 06:14,8

7 14 Urban Andersson Christer Andersson Bucklakungen AB 01:10,0 00:27,1 01:09,0 00:27,0 01:08,0 00:26,2 01:06,5 00:26,0 06:19,8

8 10 Tommy Nilsson Per Jansson 01:11,7 00:27,5 01:09,5 00:26,9 01:08,8 00:26,1 01:08,1 00:27,3 06:26,0

9 24 Håkan Olausson Sandra Andersson Team Börjesson Maskin AB 01:11,1 00:27,5 01:10,3 00:27,4 01:10,4 00:26,9 01:09,8 00:26,5 06:30,0

10 20 Anders Olsson Sven Olsson 01:11,0 00:27,4 01:10,0 00:27,7 01:10,8 00:26,9 01:10,2 00:26,5 06:30,5

11 5 Anders Larsson Jan Eriksson Team Larsson Motorsport 01:12,9 00:28,0 01:10,0 00:26,6 01:09,7 00:25,9 01:11,7 00:27,1 06:31,9

12 25 Joacim Strömberg Mikael Ericsson 01:15,6 00:28,0 01:13,0 00:28,1 01:13,3 00:27,9 01:13,5 00:27,5 06:36,9

13 22 Johan Holm Jonathan Becker 01:15,0 00:27,2 01:12,8 00:27,0 01:12,7 00:27,2 01:12,1 00:26,9 06:41,0

14 27 Glenn Johansson 01:13,0 00:28,2 01:11,2 00:27,8 01:15,8 00:26,9 01:11,8 00:27,8 06:42,5

15 1 Marcus Persson Mikael Persson Bilfocus Motorsport 01:15,2 00:29,6 01:14,2 00:29,2 01:13,4 00:27,4 01:13,3 00:27,3 06:49,6

16 21 Per Erik Jonsson Erling Jonsson Linjemontage Motorsport 01:17,0 00:30,3 01:13,7 00:28,8 01:13,4 00:29,8 01:14,2 00:29,6 06:56,8

17 2 Mattias Karlsson Lisa Mäsak 01:16,3 00:29,7 01:15,6 00:29,2 01:15,0 00:29,2 01:14,5 00:29,5 06:59,0

18 8 Stefan Helsing Johan Helsing 01:16,4 00:30,5 01:16,6 00:30,3 01:16,0 00:28,6 01:16,0 00:29,8 07:04,3

19 23 Marcus Larsson Isabelle Larsson Team Larsson Motorsport 01:19,2 00:30,4 01:17,8 00:29,6 01:18,9 00:29,9 01:19,9 00:30,5 07:16,1

20 17 Conny Andersson Leif Gustafson Tjuvstart SS5 = 10 s. tillägg 01:18,4 00:30,9 01:16,3 00:30,7 01:23,8 00:29,7 01:15,7 00:30,7 07:16,2

21 26 Lennart Söderqvist Roy Karlsson 01:21,7 00:31,4 01:19,6 00:31,5 01:20,4 00:30,5 01:21,6 00:30,3 07:27,0

22 3 Per-Åke Johnsson Malin Larsson Team Larsson Motorsport 01:23,0 00:32,0 01:22,1 00:32,0 01:19,9 00:31,3 01:20,5 00:32,4 07:33,1

23 4 Bertil Andersson Boris Antonsson 01:22,8 00:33,5 01:20,4 00:33,0 01:20,8 00:32,0 01:22,5 00:32,3 07:37,4

24 9 Bo Axelsson Pierre Elisson 01:08,4 00:28,8 01:08,5 00:26,6 01:08,1 00:27,5 Brutit Brutit 04:47,9


